KNWU Category: Elite-Man

1 Jumbo-Visma-DJR

~N N WD~

van Bokhoven, Ramon
Bouwmans, Bryan

van lersel, Youri
Lindenburg, Jim
Wittenberg, Wim
Meijers, Jeroen
Sinschek, Nils

5 Vlasman Cycling Team

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

van Zijl, Melvin

van der Burg, Joost
van den Dool, Kelvin
Ottevanger, Bas
Beukeboom, Dion
Stroetinga, Wim

8 AW Groep — SwABo Cycling Team

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bosman, Aron
Christen, Tim
Handgraaf, Sjors
Heijn, Jorick
Ligtenberg, Ronald
Onderwater, Coen
Wijfje, Tom

11 Merida Adelaar Cycling Team

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Wallinga, Olav
Gielen, Bob

te Veldhuis, Niek.
van Manen, Joey
Peters, Arne
Willemsen, Maikel
Vegter, Daan

14 Sensa - Kanjers voor Kanjers Cycling

Team
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

te Stroet, Rens
Lubbers, Maarten
Leemreize, Gijs
Vos, Jurriaan
Johannink, Jelle
Scholten, Wiebe
Varweg, Christian

17 VolkerWessels — Merckx Cycling

Startlijst

2 Metec - TKH Continental
Team

8 vanden Berg, Lars
9 Bootsveld, Jelle
10  Dekker, David
11 van den Dool, Jens
12 de Lange, Thijs
13 Marsman, Tim
14  Bax, Sjoerd

6 KW Steeds Vooraan Kontich
36 Gabriels, Senne
37 Byloos, Jeff
38 van den Branden, Viktor
39  Coveliers, Seppe
40 Rombouts, Bram
41  Verhulst, Pauwel
42 Verstrepen, Arno

9 Hoppenbrouwers-VIRO

57 Koop, Jos

58  Vreugdenhil, Bart
59  Ruijter, Niels

60 de Laat, Jasper

61 Kanen, Kelvin

62 Dirven, Roy

63  van Dinther, Bas

12 John Deere Cycling Team
NWVG

78  Bakker, Bjorn
79 Lindeman, Adrie
80 Merx, Peter

81 de Rijk, Dorus
82  Dekker, Sjors

83  Paterson, Aden
84  Veen, Karsten

15 Snelle Wiel - Bestronics
99  Celi, Harm

100  Poels, Xavier
101  Esselaar, Remco
102 Coppelmans, Wessel
103 Steenbakkers, Jordi
104  van der Werf, Rob
105
18 Wielerploeg Groot

33e Omloop van de Houtse Linies
nen/Beloften

4 SEG Racing Academy

22 Evans, Alexander

23 Verboom, Minne

24 Burger, Sven

25 Antunes, Tiago

26  Hartley, Adam

27  Rasch, Jesper

28  Stavrakakis, Giorgios

7 Alling-Krush-1Jsselstreek CT
43  Bierkens, Tim
44 Schouten, Jasper
45  Vriend, Rudy
46  Groeneveld, Harro
47  Arendshorst, Jelmer
48  Vierhout, Maarten
49  Broos, Alain

10 HSK Trias Cycling Team - Mooi-

Jong
64  Kreder, Michel
65  van den Berg, Carlo
66  Huenders, Mitchell
67  Ariesen, Johim
68  Wennekes, Robin
69  Looij, Andre
70 Soden, Bradley

13 Rabo-Plieger-Jan van Arckel

85  van Houwelingen, Lennart
86  van Pelt, Olivier

87  Stravers, Jarri

88  de Graaff, Christian

89  Reijtenbagh, Tony

90 Korevaar, Merijn

91 Boogerd, Niels

16 Volharding-Artivelo-Diftar

Group
106  Talen, Jordi
107  Dorenbos, Yanne
108  Ruijgrok, Thomas
109  van Krimpen, Jeroen
110  Haest, Jasper

111  Switters, Daan
112 Gmelich Meijling, Jarno



Team

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Blummel, Robin

van Ekeren, Niels
Harbers, Lorenzo

de Jong, Timo
Kroonen, Max
Reijtenbagh, Lennart
Wolffenbuttel, Nils

20 WYV Schijndel / WV Breda

134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Gruithuijzen, Paul
Teulings, Teun

van Esch, Jarno
Dielissen, Bart

van Winden, Julien
Reuvers, Kevin
Peeters, Germon

Amsterdam

120  Bakker, Stephan
121  Boele, Niels
122 Broex, Victor
123 Buning, Jorn
124  Mouris, Teun
125  Steinbusch, Joep
126  Veling, Quinten

21 WYV Willebrord Wil Vooruit

141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Heijnen, Philip
Kerkhofs, Bob

van Agtmaal, Jeffrey

Rijsdijk, Tristan
van der Poel, Lars
Haest, Jeroen
Maas, Danny

19 WRY De Peddelaars

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Dijkstra, Martijn
Berendse, Brendan
de Vries, Rick

van Putten, Arjen
de Jong, Aron
Vester, Sebastian
Kunkeler, Kees

22 Embrace the World Cycling

Team

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Koep, Thomas
Wingen, Simon
Dombrowski, Frederik
Mcgrath, Burnie
Fitzwater, Matias
Peschges, Marcel



